Diagnostic, Orifice, Bleed
Adapters and Specialty Fittings M
VISUAL
INDEX
Catalog 4300
PDF Section Updated February 2017
M2 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Tube Fittings Division

(mm)
L1
(mm)
S2
(mm)
S3
(mm)
Pressure
(x 1,000 PSI)
Static
CF
Dynamic
CF
GMA3/06L 6 49 21 51 14 24 7.2 4.5
GMA3/08L 8 49 21 51 17 24 7.2 4.5
GMA3/10L 10 49 23 53 19 24 7.2 4.5
GMA3/12L 12 50 23 53 22 27 5.8 4.5
GMA3/15L 15 52 25 55 27 30 5.8 4.5
GMA3/18L 18 53 24 57 32 32 5.8 4.5
GMA3/22L 22 55 28 61 36 36 3.6 2.3
GMA3/28L 28 57 28 61 41 41 3.6 2.3
GMA3/35L 35 60 26 69 50 46 3.6 2.3
GMA3/42L 42 64 25 71 60 55 3.6 2.3
GMA3/06S 6 49 25 55 17 24 10.1 9.1
GMA3/08S 8 49 25 55 19 24 10.1 9.1
GMA3/10S 10 49 24 57 22 24 10.1 9.1
GMA3/12S 12 49 24 57 24 24 10.1 9.1
GMA3/14S 14 50 27 63 27 27 10.1 9.1
GMA3/16S 16 52 26 63 30 30 9.1 5.8
GMA3/20S 20 55 26 69 36 36 9.1 5.8
GMA3/25S 25 57 27 75 46 41 9.1 5.8
GMA3/30S 30 60 28 81 50 46 6.1 5.8
GMA3/38S 38 64 29 91 60 55 6.1 4.5
M6 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Tube Fittings Division
Columbus, Ohio

G
Metric
H
REF.
(mm)
SW1
(mm)
SW2
(mm)
Pressure
(x 1,000 PSI)
Static Dynamic
CF CF
VKA3/06L A 6 M12 x 1.5 55 17 17 7.2 4.5
VKA3/08L A 8 M14 x 1.5 51 17 17 7.2 4.5
VKA3/10L A 10 M16 x 1.5 53 17 19 7.2 4.5
VKA3/12L A 12 M18 x 1.5 53 17 22 5.8 4.5
VKA3/15L B 15 M22 x 1.5 59 17 27 5.8 4.5
VKA3/18L B 18 M26 x 1.5 59 17 32 5.8 4.5
VKA3/22L B 22 M30 x 2 60 17 39 3.6 2.3
VKA3/28L B 28 M36 x 2 64 17 41 3.6 2.3
VKA3/35L B 35 M45 x 2 71 17 50 3.6 2.3
VKA3/42L B 42 M52 x 2 72 17 60 3.6 2.3
VKA3/06S A 6 M14 x 1.5 50 17 17 10.1 9.1
VKA3/08S A 8 M16 x 1.5 52 17 19 10.1 9.1
VKA3/10S A 10 M18 x 1.5 53 17 22 10.1 9.1
VKA3/12S A 12 M20 x 1.5 54 19 24 10.1 9.1
VKA3/14S B 14 M22 x 1.5 59 17 27 10.1 9.1
VKA3/16S B 16 M24 x 1.5 58 17 30 9.1 5.8
VKA3/20S B 20 M30 x 2 65 17 36 9.1 5.8
VKA3/25S B 25 M36 x 2 68 17 46 9.1 5.8
VKA3/30S B 30 M42 x 2 74 17 50 6.0 5.8
VKA3/38S B 38 M52 x 2 81 17 60 6.0 4.5
M9 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Tube Fittings Division
Columbus, Ohio